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GRANTS AND LOANS

ONDO STATE OF NIGERIA ESTIMATES, 2011

HEAD 30001
ACTUAL ACTUAL APPROVED APPROVED
SUB- NAME OF ORGANIZATIONS EXPENDITURE EXPENDITURE ESTIMATES ESTIMATES
HEAD FROM FROM 2010 2011
SUB- SUB-
VENTION VENTION
JAN-JULY JAN-JULY
2009 2010
1 2 3 4 6 6
460001 [Owena Press Limited 55,000,000.00 27,546,000.00 58,000,000.00 85,000,000.00
460002|Loan to Sunshine Fisheries Limited - - - -
460003|State Counterpart Fund to Local
Government Councils for Capital
Projects - - 250,000,000.00 205,000,000.00
460004 |Other Grants and Loans - - 10t 10,000,000.00

TOTAL

55,000,000.00

27,546,000.00

308,000,000.00

300,000,000.00

210




