

GRANTS AND LOANS

HEAD 30001

SUB- HEAD	NAME OF ORGANIZATIONS	ACTUAL EXPENDITURE FROM SUB- VENTION JAN-JULY 2009	ACTUAL EXPENDITURE FROM SUB- VENTION JAN-JULY 2010	APPROVED ESTIMATES 2010	APPROVED ESTIMATES 2011
1	2	3	4	6	6
460001	Owena Press Limited	55,000,000.00	27,546,000.00	58,000,000.00	85,000,000.00
460002	Loan to Sunshine Fisheries Limited	-	-	-	-
460003	State Counterpart Fund to Local				
	Government Councils for Capital				
	Projects	-	-	250,000,000.00	205,000,000.00
460004	Other Grants and Loans	-	-	10t	10,000,000.00
	TOTAL	55,000,000.00	27,546,000.00	308,000,000.00	300,000,000.00